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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:082FSW420 YANKEE Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

OPENCUT

2013

Assay/analysis                

Rock

Gold 0.43 g/t rock sample (0654) from a thin quartz vein exposed in 

the Yankee open cut

Assessment Report 34713
N

ROADCUT

2004

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Gold 0.13 g/t

Molybdenum 0.049 %

a sample (0417) from the Limpid Roadside area

Assessment Report 27893

N

ROADCUT

2003

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Lead 0.218 %

Silver 8.4 g/t

Gold 0.59 g/t

a grab sample (BH-10) from the Limpid Roadside area

Assessment Report 27231

N

OPENCUT

1999

Assay/analysis                

Rock

Gold 0.15 g/t a sample from the Yankee open cut

Assessment Report 26159

N
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